SPZA - Nazca - Maria Reiche Neuman

Airport details

State Ica
Country Peru
Region SP
Elevation 1859ft (567m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates -14.85414, -74.96177
Type land
ICAO code SPZA
IATA code NZC
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 07 / 25
length 1003m (3291ft)
bearing 66° / 246°
width 18m (60ft)
surface asphalt
displacement threshold Om (0ft) / 70m (230ft)
blast zone 32m (105ft) / Om (0Oft)

Communication

MARIA REICHE NEUMAN GND
MARIA REICHE NEUMAN GND
MARIA REICHE NEUMAN GND
MARIA REICHE NEUMAN GND
MARIA REICHE NEUMAN NASCA TWR
MARIA REICHE NEUMAN NASCA TWR
MARIA REICHE NEUMAN NASCA TWR
MARIA REICHE NEUMAN NASCA TWR

Disclaimer

121.900
121.900
121.900
121.900
118.100
118.100
118.100
118.100

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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